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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 CD-ROM related software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

AT_ApolloDev.lha disk/cdrom
controller

CDmusic.lha disk/cdrom
players

Grabatorv0.22b.lha disk/cdrom

PlextorControl.lha disk/cdrom

grzcd.lha disk/cdrom

Size Age Description

50K

66K
18K
16K

o~

AT-Apollo.device replacement for Apollo
Index and Titles to use with Audio CD <
Reads scratched(!) CDDA-discs

Sets PLEXTOR CD drive parameters v1.10
Search QRZ Ham Radio CDROM database v010
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